
YEAR R SWANMORE PRIMARY SCHOOL INDUCTION DATES CHECKLIST FOR YOUR DIARIES 

Wednesday 5th June Year R Parents induction meeting 7pm 

Thursday 6th June School Readiness information meeting for preschool parents 6pm 

Tuesday 11th June Swanmore Preschool & Greenery Stay and play 

Wednesday 12th June Drop-In Storytime 2.50-3.10pm 

Monday 17th June Songs & Rhymes 1.30-2.15pm green group 2.30-3.15pm pink group 

Tuesday 18th June Songs & Rhymes 9.15-10.00am yellow group 10.15-11.00am orange group 

Wednesday 19th June Drop-In Storytime 2.50-3.10pm 

Thursday 20th June Swanmore Preschool Stay and play 

Monday 24th June Swanmore Preschool & Greenery Stay and play 

Tuesday 25th June Songs and Rhymes 9.15-10.00am green group 10.15-11.00am pink group 

Wednesday 26th June Drop-In Storytime 2.50-3.10pm 

Thursday 27th June Songs and Rhymes 1.30-2.15pm yellow group 2.30-3.15pm orange group 

Monday 1st July Parents bring children from other preschools stay and play 10.30-11.15am 

Wednesday 3rd July Drop-In Storytime 2.50-3.10pm 

2nd - 12th July Teachers on Nursery visits 

Wednesday 10th July Drop-In Storytime 2.50-3.10pm 

3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th, 9th September Teachers and TAs on Home Visits 

10th September – 13th September Induction (part time) week 

Week beginning 16th September Full time (or those selecting part time option) 

Wednesday 25th September Year R Family Picnic at 5pm 

 


